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Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002928837 RIMA  SAMANTA Female No  1 1 UR  2  185.75  91.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811970 TASRIFA  YEASMIN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  184.25  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878676 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  182.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900555 JEESHA  HOTA Female No  4 4 UR  6  176.25  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784718 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  2  175.00  90.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673466 SAYONI  KAR Female No  6 6 UR  1  169.25  85.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711552 JASMINE  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  1  169.00  81.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579042 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  2  167.75  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779781 RUPA  MONDAL Female No  9  1 9 SC  1  167.50  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457214 SK MD SAHIN Male No  10 10 UR  1  167.25  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735967 DEBRAJ  JANA Male No  11 11 UR  9  165.00  80.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701875 SARMISTHA  PURKAIT Female No  12 12 UR  1  164.50  84.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928290 MISBAHUL  BISWAS Male No  13 13 UR  16  163.25  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662876 DEBANKA  HAZRA Male No  14 14 UR  9  162.50  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002609302 BIRESWAR  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  1  162.25  84.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551134 ISHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  2  162.25  81.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685588 AYANTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  1  161.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609229 DEBAYAN  MAZUMDAR Male No  18 18 UR  1  160.50  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591932 TANMAY  MATHAIT Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  1  159.75  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826535 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  20  3 20 OBC-B  1  158.75  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444953 NIHARIKA  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  10  157.25  78.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818921 BARSHA  YEASMIN Female No  22 22 UR  3  156.75  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566740 AHANA  BERA Female No  23 23 UR  4  156.50  76.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616173 MAISHA NASRIN Female No  24 24 UR  1  156.00  81.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661368 TAIFA  TABASSUM Female No  25 25 UR  1  156.00  81.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559193 ANANYA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  6  155.75  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642423 MONAMI  PAL Female No  27  2 27 OBC-A  4  155.50  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487925 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  28 28 UR  1  154.00  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002682453 ARIFA  MOLLAH Female No  29 29 UR  1  154.00  77.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648447 SINCHITA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  3  153.00  82.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478019 ITISHA  DEY Female No  31 31 UR  8  153.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771366 ANIMESH  MALLICK Male No  32  3 32 OBC-A  1  152.50  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650825 ANANYA  ROY Female No  33 33 UR  3  152.50  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917920 ARUP  BARMAN Male No  34  2 34 SC  9  152.25  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602234 RATUL  PANJA Male No  35 35 UR  1  152.00  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621369 SNEHA  ROY Female No  36 36 UR  1  151.50  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700404 SNEHA  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  2  151.25  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737488 NARGISH  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  1  151.25  76.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781522 IPSITA  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  8  151.25  75.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823361 TRISHA  BAG Female No  40 40 UR  2  151.00  77.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503307 NIGAR  PARVEEN Female No  41  4 41 OBC-A  1  150.75  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542824 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  42  4 42 OBC-B  1  150.75  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002459251 YASMINA  PARMIN Female No  43 43 UR  1  150.75  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624129 DISHA  KANRAR Female No  44 44 UR  1  149.75  77.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616569 SHILPI  DUTTA Female No  45 45 UR  3  149.00  81.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835551 SUKRITI  SARKAR Female No  46 46 UR  4  149.00  75.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454373 TRESHA  DHOLE Female No  47 47 UR  1  148.50  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457923 SAYAN  BERA Male No  48 48 UR  1  148.25  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752913 INDROJIT  PAN Male No  49 49 UR  4  147.75  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516584 TAHSIN  SULTANA Female No  50 50 UR  1  146.75  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733439 SAHARAT  PARVIN Female No  51  5 51 OBC-A  2  146.50  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539521 SK  SAHIL Male No  52  6 52 OBC-A  1  145.75  73.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489451 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  53 53 UR  1  145.50  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553662 UPAMA  DHARA Female No  54 54 UR  2  145.25  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686504 SRIJANI  RAY Female No  55 55 UR  1  145.25  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639463 MD  SAMEER Male No  56 56 UR  2  145.00  74.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626761 PRANTIK  BAG Male No  57 57 UR  2  145.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647306 SOURAJITA  MANDAL Female No  58 58 UR  13  144.75  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678318 ANKITA  DAS Female No  59 59 UR  1  144.25  72.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520756 SHRABANI  SAMANTA Female No  60 60 UR  1  144.25  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692759 MD EAMRAN ANSARI Male No  61 61 UR  2  144.25  68.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599593 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  62  7 62 OBC-A  1  144.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815197 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  20  143.75  77.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559273 WASHIKA  HASSAN Female No  64 64 UR  1  143.75  76.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919330 MOUSIKTA  KHANRA Female No  65 65 UR  6  143.50  82.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534981 NAFISA  SULTANA Female No  66  8 66 OBC-A  1  143.25  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532844 PAPIYA  KHANRA Male No  67 67 UR  2  142.75  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570074 MAHANAZ  PARVEEN Female No  68  9 68 OBC-A  1  142.50  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803059 SUDIP  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  13  142.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635382 SWARNODIP  DEN Male No  70 70 UR  5  141.50  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002671501 RAJANYA  SAHOO Female No  71 71 UR  4  141.50  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659842 TITAS  DAM Male No  72 72 UR  1  141.00  68.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615188 SARMAIN  FERDOUS Female No  73 73 UR  19  140.75  74.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600706 NIRMITI ARVIND GADLING 

MI

Female No  74 74 UR  13  140.25  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538417 POULAMI  DAS Female No  75 75 UR  1  140.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537420 ARSINA  KHANAM Female No  76 76 UR  1  139.75  71.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866132 ANKITA  BAR Female No  77  3 77 SC  7  139.75  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468694 LILIFA  KHATUN Female No  78  10 78 OBC-A  1  139.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772948 RATUL  LASKAR Male No  79 79 UR  2  138.75  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893298 MOUMITA  KHANRA Female No  80 80 UR  2  138.25  71.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858914 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  81 81 UR  9  138.00  70.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717481 SUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  82 82 UR  10  137.75  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468393 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  83 83 UR  2  137.50  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700562 SHWETA  MAITY Female No  84 84 UR  3  137.50  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878095 JISHA  PANDA Female No  85 85 UR  3  137.25  66.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775134 ASMINA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  3  137.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729673 SUHANA  KAYAL Female No  87 87 UR  3  136.75  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931989 SWARNARAJ  DAS Male No  88  4 88 SC  7  136.50  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495055 DEBALINA  SINGHA ROY Female No  89 89 UR  1  136.50  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622195 SK AFTAB AHAMED Male No  90 90 UR  1  135.50  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853623 SINTHIA  SABREEN Female No  91  5 91 OBC-B  4  135.50  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555600 ALL MOBASSER RAHAMAN Male No  92 92 UR  1  135.25  72.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549696 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  93 93 UR  4  134.50  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446494 KOUSHIKI  NEOGI Female No  94 94 UR  1  134.50  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594934 SREASHI  OJHA Female No  95  6 95 OBC-B  4  134.25  65.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826360 JASODA  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  2  133.75  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881318 ARGHYADEEP  MAHANTY Male No  97 97 UR  15  133.50  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002772396 RITURAJ  MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  4  133.50  65.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530995 ASMITA  ROY Female No  99 99 UR  3  133.25  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627515 NANDINI  MANDAL Female No  100 100 UR  3  133.25  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652577 MAYURIKA  BOSE Female No  101 101 UR  1  131.75  63.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622121 MD JARIF MUNSHI Male No  102 102 UR  1  131.50  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475403 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  103  7 103 OBC-B  3  131.50  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522034 SMRITI  DENRAY Female No  104 104 UR  1  130.00  65.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545513 SK  SAHIBA Female No  105 105 UR  1  130.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665549 KARIMA ANJUM SK Female No  106 106 UR  2  129.50  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742126 SAMRIDDHA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  107 107 UR  5  129.50  58.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880327 ROHIT  GURE Male No  108 108 UR  3  129.25  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576211 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  109 109 UR  1  128.75  66.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658833 ARPITA  KHAN Female No  110 110 UR  4  128.50  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002489388 MAHEK  MOLLICK Female No  111 111 UR  1  128.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516775 MANASWITA  GHOSHAL Female No  112 112 UR  1  128.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545337 MEHERIN  MANJILA Female No  113  11 113 OBC-A  1  127.75  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509031 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  114  12 114 OBC-A  2  127.50  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473610 RAHUL  MANDI Male No  115 115 UR  1  127.25  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657256 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  3  126.75  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716483 MD FAIZAN RAZA Male No  117 117 UR  11  126.75  61.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626697 ADITTYARAJ  BISWAS Male No  118 118 UR  1  125.75  58.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587021 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  119  13 119 OBC-A  1  125.00  64.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484647 SATHI  PAUL Female No  120 120 UR  4  125.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606554 NIKITA  DAS Female No  121  5 121 SC  1  123.75  66.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888024 HILME  AHASAN Female No  122  14 122 OBC-A  1  123.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557297 SAPTARSHI  KAR Male No  123 123 UR  1  123.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504834 SHREEJI  BAKULI Male No  124  8 124 OBC-B  1  122.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002876590 SATYAKIRAJ  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  125 125 UR  1  122.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444139 KULSUM  KHATUN Female No  126  9 126 OBC-B  1  121.50  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858125 NITU  YADAV Female No  127 127 UR  13  120.75  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537060 SK  SANIYA Female No  128 128 UR  1  120.50  58.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576534 SAHEBA  KHATOON Female No  129 129 UR  8  119.50  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737854 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  130 130 UR  2  119.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604830 MST SANIA SULTANA Female No  131 131 UR  1  119.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455451 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  132 132 UR  9  117.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895475 HARSH  JHA Male No  133 133 UR  3  116.25  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659939 ROHITA  BHOWMICK Female No  134 134 UR  1  114.75  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580257 TAMASA  SARDAR Female No  135  6 135 SC  1  114.50  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517742 LISA  MALIK Female No  136  7 136 SC  2  113.50  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652601 SAYARI  DEY Female No  137 137 UR  9  112.75  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584999 ABIR  MONDAL Male No  138 138 UR  1  111.25  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683300 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  139 139 UR  1  110.75  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897018 SOUMALIMA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  140 140 UR  4  109.50  53.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521857 MOHAMMAD SHAZAN 

SALIM

Male No  141 141 UR  1  109.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557128 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  142  15 142 OBC-A  5  109.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784228 DEBOSMITA  SASMAL Female No  143 143 UR  2  108.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839433 SIDDIKA  KHATUN Female No  144 144 UR  2  106.25  52.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515617 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  145 145 UR  2  106.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752648 MD ROHIT SARKAR Male No  146 146 UR  13  102.50  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002878676 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  182.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642423 MONAMI  PAL Female No  27  2 2 OBC-A  4  155.50  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771366 ANIMESH  MALLICK Male No  32  3 3 OBC-A  1  152.50  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503307 NIGAR  PARVEEN Female No  41  4 4 OBC-A  1  150.75  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733439 SAHARAT  PARVIN Female No  51  5 5 OBC-A  2  146.50  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539521 SK  SAHIL Male No  52  6 6 OBC-A  1  145.75  73.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599593 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  62  7 7 OBC-A  1  144.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534981 NAFISA  SULTANA Female No  66  8 8 OBC-A  1  143.25  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570074 MAHANAZ  PARVEEN Female No  68  9 9 OBC-A  1  142.50  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468694 LILIFA  KHATUN Female No  78  10 10 OBC-A  1  139.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545337 MEHERIN  MANJILA Female No  113  11 11 OBC-A  1  127.75  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509031 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  114  12 12 OBC-A  2  127.50  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587021 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  119  13 13 OBC-A  1  125.00  64.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888024 HILME  AHASAN Female No  122  14 14 OBC-A  1  123.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002557128 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  142  15 15 OBC-A  5  109.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002811970 TASRIFA  YEASMIN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  184.25  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591932 TANMAY  MATHAIT Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  1  159.75  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826535 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  20  3 3 OBC-B  1  158.75  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542824 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  42  4 4 OBC-B  1  150.75  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853623 SINTHIA  SABREEN Female No  91  5 5 OBC-B  4  135.50  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594934 SREASHI  OJHA Female No  95  6 6 OBC-B  4  134.25  65.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475403 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  103  7 7 OBC-B  3  131.50  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504834 SHREEJI  BAKULI Male No  124  8 8 OBC-B  1  122.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444139 KULSUM  KHATUN Female No  126  9 9 OBC-B  1  121.50  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002779781 RUPA  MONDAL Female No  9  1 1 SC  1  167.50  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917920 ARUP  BARMAN Male No  34  2 2 SC  9  152.25  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866132 ANKITA  BAR Female No  77  3 3 SC  7  139.75  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931989 SWARNARAJ  DAS Male No  88  4 4 SC  7  136.50  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606554 NIKITA  DAS Female No  121  5 5 SC  1  123.75  66.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580257 TAMASA  SARDAR Female No  135  6 6 SC  1  114.50  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517742 LISA  MALIK Female No  136  7 7 SC  2  113.50  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


